
 Page 1 of 3 
 

 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

   
Project Name: 10R-28L Safety and Security – Package 2 Procurement Specialist:  ____Michael Powers  
 
Specification No:   413736               Lead Department:    Aviation    

 

Conference Date:    Thursday, June 15, 2017  Conference Location:  CDA ORD AAB Conf. Room 1  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Gill Crespos Judlau OHL Group 630-568-6649 gcrespos@judlau.com 

Patrick Carey Meade Electric 312-465-0917 pcarey@meade100.com 

Pat Nugent Aldridge Electrical 847-276-1201 pungent@aldridgegroup.com 

Jeff Siemon F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen 773-444-3474 jsiemon@fhpaschen.com 

Colin Boesch F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen 773-444-1442 cboesch@fhpaschen.com 

Jeff Page 
Federal Aviation 
Administration 

847-294-7343 d.jeff.page@faa.gov 

Susie Cassidy Wrangler Tech 312-301-7254 scassidy@wranglertech.net 

Steve Catalano Lane Construction 815-846-4454  

Taylor Grant Lane Construction 815-846-4454 GTGrant@LaneConstruct.com 

Michael Andersen Lane Construction 815-846-4454  
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Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Bill Watson Aldridge 847-680-5200 wwatson@aldridgegroup.com 

Frank Frasco Walsh Group 414-308-2081 ffrasco@walshgroup.com 

Amin Yaghmour ORD, LLC. 773-462-8412 ayaghmour@teamordllc.com 

Rocco Danna 
K-Five Construction 

Corporation 
630-768-8899 roccod@k-five.net 

Michael Cocozza Broadway Electric, Inc. 847-979-4309 mcocozza@bei-chicago.com 

`Brian Keller Walsh Construction  312-907-4114 bkeller@walshgroup.com 

Ivan Romero Reyes Group Ltd 773-628-4469 iromero@reyesgroup.com 

Jeremy Campbell 
Ground Penetrating Radar 

Systems, Inc. 
312-448-4315 Jeremy.campbell@gp-radar.com 

Matt Dziedzic Sanchez Sawing Services 708-333-1300 matt@sanchezsawing.net 

Dan Flood Meade 708-588-2500 df@meade100.com 

Brian Broderick Reyes Group 708-596-7100 brianbroderick@reyesgroup.com 

Michelle Cecchin PMO  Michelle.cecchin@aecom.com 

Ken Brown OMP-CM   

Rena Neely CDA 773-462-7338 Rena.neely@cityofchicago.org 
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Thomas Lyon OMP-CM 312-656-0293 lyon@omp-cm.com 

Frank Grimaldi CDA   

Jerzy Jaworski CDA  Jerzy.jaworski@cityofchicago.com 

George Vickas OMP-CM 312-656-3522  

Neil Parikh OMP-PMO 773-462-7511 Neil.parikh@dmjmap.com 

Craig Evankoe OMP-PMO 773-640-8625 Craig.evankoe@dmjmap.com 

Aurelio Garcia CDA   

Robert J. Stuart CDA 773-686-3711 Robert.stuart@cityofchicago.org 

Adella Gillespie CDA  Adella.gillespie@cityofchicago.org 

Lisa Kleopa Care Plus 773-894-3828  

Margarent Swider OMP-CM 773-462-7417  

Michael Powers 
City of Chicago – Department 

of Procurement Services 
312-744-1238 Michael.powers@cityofchicago.org 
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